
  Report No.: S25061202303006 

431 / 578 
 

 

Band2 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=18900 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band2 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=18900 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

432 / 578 
 

 

Band2 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=18900 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band2 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=19100 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

433 / 578 
 

 

Band2 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=19100 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band2 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=19100 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

434 / 578 
 

 

Band2 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=19100 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=19957 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

435 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=19957 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=19957 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

436 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=19957 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

437 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

438 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20393 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

439 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20393 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20393 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

440 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20393 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=19965 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

441 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=19965 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=19965 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

442 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=19965 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

443 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=15 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

444 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20385 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

445 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20385 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20385 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

446 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20385 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=19975 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

447 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=19975 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=19975 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

448 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=19975 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

449 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

450 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=20375 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

451 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=20375 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=20375 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

452 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=20375 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=20000 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

453 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=20000 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=20000 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

454 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=20000 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

455 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

456 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=20350 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

457 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=20350 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=20350 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

458 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=20350 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=20025 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

459 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=20025 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=20025 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

460 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=20025 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

461 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

462 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=20325 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

463 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=20325 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=20325 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

464 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=20325 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=20050 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

465 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=20050 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=20050 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

466 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=20050 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=100 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

467 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

468 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=20175 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=20300 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

469 / 578 
 

 

Band4 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=20300 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=20300 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

470 / 578 
 

 

Band4 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=20300 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=39675 RB Size=25 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

471 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=39675 RB Size=1 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=39675 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

472 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=39675 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

473 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

474 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=41565 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

475 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=41565 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=41565 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

476 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=41565 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=39700 RB Size=50 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

477 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=39700 RB Size=1 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=39700 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

478 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=39700 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

479 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

480 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=41540 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

481 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=10MHz Channel=41540 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=41540 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

482 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=10MHz Channel=41540 RB Size=50 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=39725 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

483 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=39725 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=39725 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

484 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=1 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=39725 RB Size=75 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

485 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

486 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=41515 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

487 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=15MHz Channel=41515 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=41515 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

488 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=15MHz Channel=41515 RB Size=75 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=39750 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

489 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=39750 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=39750 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

490 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=39750 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

491 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

492 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=40620 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=41490 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

493 / 578 
 

 

Band41 QPSK BW=20MHz Channel=41490 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=41490 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

494 / 578 
 

 

Band41 16QAM BW=20MHz Channel=41490 RB Size=100 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20407 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

495 / 578 
 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20407 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20407 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

496 / 578 
 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20407 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

497 / 578 
 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

498 / 578 
 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20643 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

499 / 578 
 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=1.4MHz Channel=20643 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20643 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

500 / 578 
 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=1.4MHz Channel=20643 RB Size=6 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20415 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

501 / 578 
 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20415 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20415 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

502 / 578 
 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20415 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

503 / 578 
 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

504 / 578 
 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20635 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

505 / 578 
 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=3MHz Channel=20635 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20635 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

506 / 578 
 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=3MHz Channel=20635 RB Size=15 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=20425 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

507 / 578 
 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=20425 RB Size=1 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=20425 RB Size=25 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

508 / 578 
 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=20425 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

509 / 578 
 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=1 Position=#0 



  Report No.: S25061202303006 

510 / 578 
 

 

Band5 16QAM BW=5MHz Channel=20525 RB Size=25 Position=#0 

 

Band5 QPSK BW=5MHz Channel=20625 RB Size=1 Position=#0 


